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Marlow is a classic and timeless architectural wire mesh that exudes 
simplicity and elegance. The P-286 pattern features a plain crimp 
weave, offering a delicate and understated design that remains 
versatile across various design styles. Its clean, structured 
appearance makes it a perfect choice for both contemporary and 
traditional projects.

Available Finishes

Mesh Material

Mesh Shape

Mesh Size

Mesh Type

Usage

Flexibility

Fixing System

Product Code

Open Area %

Overall Height (mm)

Overall Length (mm)

Overall Width (mm)

Overall Weight (kg)

Applications

Stainless Steel, Mild Steel, Bronze, Brass

 Square

Fine

Woven Mesh

Interior/Exterior

Rigid

Custom

70.3929.BB

63.50

4.064

2400

1000

12.89

Facades, Cladding

Marlow Satin Brass
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Print Instructions for Accurate Scale
• Open with Adobe Acrobat Reader (not a web browser) • In print settings, select “Actual Size” (not “Fit” or “Shrink”)
• Use the correct paper size (A4) • Match the correct orientation (Portrait) • Verify printed scale using the red edges of this document


