



Marlow Satin Brass

Marlow is a classic and timeless architectural wire mesh that exudes simplicity and elegance. The P-286 pattern features a plain crimp weave, offering a delicate and understated design that remains versatile across various design styles. Its clean, structured appearance makes it a perfect choice for both contemporary and traditional projects.

Available Finishes









Antique Brass

Satin **Brass**

Black Copper

Stainless Steel

Mesh Material	Stainless Steel, Mild Steel, Bronze, Brass	Product Code	70.3929.BB
Mesh Shape	Square	Open Area %	63.50
Mesh Size	Fine	Overall Height (mm)	4.064
Mesh Type	Woven Mesh	Overall Length (mm)	2400
Usage	Interior/Exterior	Overall Width (mm)	1000
Flexibility	Rigid	Overall Weight (kg)	12.89
Fixing System	Custom	Applications	Facades, Cladding

Print Instructions for Accurate Scale

- Open with Adobe Acrobat Reader (not a web browser) In print settings, select "Actual Size" (not "Fit" or "Shrink")
 Use the correct paper size (A4) Match the correct orientation (Portrait) Verify printed scale using the red edges of this document

1800 WOVENPANEL wovenpanel.co.nz